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No. Name Position Age Height
(CM)

Weight
(KG)

Int.M Int.G

AVERAGE

Rnk. Name Function

1

2

4

5

6

7
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9
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15

19

20

GRUSHKO Artem

KOPOSOV Dmitry

KANTEMIROV Dmitry

EMELYANENKO Nikolay

KORNEV Dmitriy

BABKIN Viktor

NEKLYUDOV Igor

KOTOV Kirill

KOCHERGIN Stanislav

ANDREEV Pavel

SNOVALEV Roman

DEREVEN Alexander

BORDUNOV Nikita

MAKAROV Maxim

OSTASHCHENKO Roman

SHELESTYUKOV Dmitry
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18
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19

19
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18
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18

18

18
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 18.4
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194

197
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185

188.4
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74
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 81.4

7
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28

23
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21

11

34

27

34

34

10

21

33

34

 23.5

11

19

62

74

18

13

108

33

293

15

13

78

124

 66.2

A

B

C

D

KOTCHETKOV Valery

OTREZOV Valery

ZUBOV Roman

YURSHIN Ilia

HEAD COACH

COACH

DOCTOR

MASSEUR

20/06/1993

18/02/1993

17/08/1992

14/10/1992

16/06/1992

01/03/1992

01/04/1992

23/05/1992

04/01/1993

19/07/1992

17/02/1993

26/03/1992

31/08/1992

10/09/1992

29/09/1992

29/07/1992

Birth Date Club

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Skif

Zarya Kaspya

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Rgufk-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Kaustik-Vuor

Spartak

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Irvin-Chekhovskie Medvedi

Kaustik-Vuor
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